
FE 650e/6 08 <2008><US><2575H3>
SWING ARM

7061

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 80004030144 SWINGARM CPL. HUSABERG 05 FE, FC 1.00

5* 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00

6* 0025050126 HH collar screw M5x12 TX30 2.00

8* 0025060166 HH collar screw M6x16 TX30 1.00

10* 0025060506 HH collar screw M6x50 TX30 2.00

15 59001092050 SPECIAL SCREW M6X12,5 WS=8 3.00

31 58033097000 NEEDLE BEARING HK 2216 4.00

32 80004032100 BUSH. SLEEVE SWINGARM BEAR. 05 2.00

33 54603036000 STOP DISK 22,2X31,7X1 2.00

34 0760253270 radial shaft seal 25x32x7 4.00

37 80004037100 SWINGARM BOLT L=237MM 1.00

38 54804038000 Nut with flange M16X1,5 WS=19 1.00

40 0770253240 O-RING 25,30X2,40 NBR70 4.00

41 80004041000 CLOSING COVER SWINGARM 04 2.00



42 58404041100 CLOSING COVER ROUND 03 EXC+MXC SWINGARM 2.00

60 80004060100 CHAIN GUARD 05 FE, FS 1.00

66 80004066000 CHAIN SLIDING GUARD 04 1.00

67 46104066050 BUSH FOR CHAINSLIDER GUARD 02 2.00

70 50207070044 RETAINING PLATE CHAIN GUIDE'94 1.00

71 54607066100 CHAIN GUIDE REAR '94 1.00

76 54611076100 RETAIN.CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE'96 2.00

80 80004080100 BUSHING SUPPORT MONOSH. 2005 1.00

81 80004034000 BUCKET F. SHAFT SEAL RING 04 4.00
* = New part


